Bus

. Bus S4 R Go to website
Direction Route schedule
BE —LAVEILX BE —LAVEILX
22 StOpS Monday 07:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:30
Wednesday 07:30
B4n0
Thursday 07:30
Pre&—
N Friday 07:30
R
i Saturday 07:30
BRI Sunday 07:30
1tH
Route info
TXEA Direction: &4
= Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
{£HmE
At
AH |
REER
HEZME AR
1Tl
RFA
o \r = .
Ad—7 ) =
E27 =
EERAO -
%ﬁER @ OpenStreetMap contributors
B2 P BusMVaps
K&


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%B9%E7%94%9F%E7%B7%9A-4266399891-2633363212
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%B9%E7%94%9F%E7%B7%9A-4266399891-2633363212
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%B9%E7%94%9F%E7%B7%9A-4266399891-2633363212

L4 oEeILX



Direction Route schedule

LA1OEILX —F&E LA1OEILX —F&E
9 stops Monday 08:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:20
L1oEILX

Wednesday 08:20
EER

Thursday 08:20
RO

Friday 08:20
TEs
g Saturday 08:20
Prey &— Sunday 08:20
ZVET

Route info
AEn Direction: L 1 Z7EJLX

Stops: 9
BE

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

F} 4 #% Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tsuruga

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%B9%E7%94%9F%E7%B7%9A-4266399891-2633363212

